Approx. time Content

Local/Pre-Recorded

5 min

4 min

4 min

2 min

6 min

1 min

3 min
2x10 min
10 min
35 min
15 min
20 min
25 min
60 min
5 min
2x5 min
5 min
10 min
45 min
15 min
20 min
20 min
20 min
5 min

5 + 2x10 min
10 min

20 min

LOCAL Welcome

Worship Music

EXPO Welcome

Greetings from Europe

Explaining Vision and journey 2020-2021
Review from Roundtables 2020

EXPO Introduction Session one
SESSION ONE (Ferguson/Anzenberger)
We are better Together - Part One
Groups & Prayer

Break

Workshops

Groups

Break & Lunch

EXPO Welcome

SESSION TWO (Stories Germany/Spain)
EXPO Challenge

We are better Together - Part Two
Groups

Break

Workshops

Groups

Break & Coffee

EXPO Welcome

SESSION THREE (Story UK, Pyzh/Breuel)
EXPO Explaining the next step

LOCAL Discussing the next step

[LOCAL]
[PRE-RECORDED]
[PRE-RECORDED]
[PRE-RECORDED]
[PRE-RECORDED]
[PRE-RECORDED]
[PRE-RECORDED]
[PRE-RECORDED]
[PRE-RECORDED]
[LOCAL]
[BREAK-LOCAL]
[LOCAL/PRE-RECORDED]
[LOCAL]
[BREAK-LOCAL]
[PRE-RECORDED]
[PRE-RECORDED]
[PRE-RECORDED]
[PRE-RECORDED]
[LOCAL]
[BREAK-LOCAL]
[LOCAL/PRE-RECORDED]
[LOCAL]
[BREAK-LOCAL]
[PRE-RECORDED]
[PRE-RECORDED]
[PRE-RECORDED]

[LOCAL]



